PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 09/30/2024)

FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permits Square

Permit Type Permit Work Class* Valuation Fees Paid
Issued Feet

Building (Commercial) Accessory Building / Structure 9 7,508 $1,046,000.00 $8,175.00

Addition 2 3,720 $181,800.00 $855.00

Cellular Tower (Alteration/Co-Locatior 2 35 $45,000.00 $1,100.00

Change of Use/Occupancy 2 844 $0.00 $575.00

New Construction 3 17,650 $5,886,700.00 $36,945.00

Renovation/Repair/Reroof 7 1,276,185 $7,156,427.50 $40,073.06

Sign/Billboard 5 170 $23,000.00 $1,250.00

Temporary Construction Office 1 2,720 $25,000.00 $350.00

BUILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 31 1,308,832 $14,363,927.50 $89,323.06

Building (Manufactured Home) New 31 0 $0.00 $9,275.00

BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL: 31 0 $0.00 $9,275.00

Building (Residential) Accessibility Ramp 7 692 $6,643.00 $0.00

Accessory Building / Structure 39 29,276 $951,230.75 $8,452.00

Addition 22 12,744 $1,518,775.00 $10,140.00

Deck/Porch 9 1,640 $82,654.00 $1,380.00

New 1-2 Family Dwelling 105 224,131 $26,677,322.60 $87,345.00

Renovation/Repair/Reroof 29 18,855 $1,332,095.58 $10,581.00

Solar Panels 35 10,452 $1,242,463.81 $10,755.00

BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 246 297,789 $31,811,184.74 $128,653.00

Change Out (Commercial) Change Out 10 0 $88,145.00 $2,400.00

CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 10 0 $88,145.00 $2,400.00

Change Out (Residential) Change Out 218 0 $1,624,213.70 $22,950.00

CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 218 0 $1,624,213.70 $22,950.00

Electrical (Commercial) Commercial 11 0 $0.00 $2,000.00

Temporary Pole (Commercial) 1 0 $0.00 $100.00

ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 12 0 $0.00 $2,100.00

Electrical (Residential) Residential 107 82,224 $1,751,443.67 $10,600.00

Temporary Pole (Residential) 1 0 $0.00 $50.00

ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 108 82,224 $1,751,443.67 $10,650.00

Fire Fire Alarm 6 73,692 $55,150.13 $505.00

Fire Suppression 2 284,883 $3,680,000.00 $11,904.30

FIRE TOTAL: 8 358,575 $3,735,150.13 $12,409.30

Generator Install (Commercial) Generator Install 1 0 $0.00 $200.00

GENERATOR INSTALL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 1 0 $0.00 $200.00

Generator Install (Residential) Generator Install 15 0 $0.00 $1,500.00

GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 15 0 $0.00 $1,500.00

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 09/30/2024)

Permit Type Permit Work Class*

Mechanical (Commercial) Commercial

MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Mechanical/Electrical
Residential

Mechanical (Residential)

MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Plumbing (Commercial) Commercial

PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Plumbing (Residential) Residential

PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL.:

Above Ground
Hot Tub / Spa
In Ground

Pool (Residential)

POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Septic A2
AOWE
Change of Use
Expansion
New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan
New / Soil Eval W/ Recorded Plat
Occupancy/AlW
Redraw W/ Visit
Redraw W/O Visit
Repair

SEPTIC TOTAL.:

Septic (Residential) A2
Repair

SEPTIC (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Water Heater Change Out (Resider Water Heater Change Out

WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Well Permit Agricultural Well
Drinking Water Well

Irrigation Well

WELL PERMIT TOTAL:

Temporary Event
Zoning Land/Building Use
Zoning Verification Letter

Zoning Permit (Commercial)

ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Accessory Building / Structure
Demolition

Zoning Permit (Residential)
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Valuation
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,468,841.00

$1,468,841.00

$12,000.00

$12,000.00

$55,795.00

$55,795.00

$2,000.00
$19,504.00
$1,236,488.00

$1,257,992.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Fees Paid
$400.00
$400.00

$600.00
$2,975.00

$3,575.00

$500.00

$500.00

$3,400.00

$3,400.00

$250.00
$310.00
$10,250.00

$10,810.00

$2,400.00
$385.00
$90.00
$1,380.00
$36,600.00
$5,800.00
$1,740.00
$375.00
$75.00
$800.00

$49,645.00

$120.00
$50.00

$170.00
$600.00
$600.00
$275.00
$17,420.00
$2,475.00
$20,170.00
$50.00
$50.00
$140.00

$240.00

$100.00
$900.00

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 09/30/2024)

Permits Square

Permit Type Permit Work Class* Valuation Fees Paid
Issued Feet

Group Home 1 0 $0.00 $35.00

Home Occupation 4 0 $0.00 $500.00

Solid Fence / Wall 55 0 $0.00 $3,800.00

Zoning Land/Building Use 1 0 $0.00 $50.00

Zoning Verification Letter 1 0 $0.00 $35.00

ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 73 0 $0.00 $5,420.00

GRAND TOTAL: 1,080 2,085,234 $56,168,692.74 $374,390.36

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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